
AMENDMENT OF SOLICTTATIONIMOOIFICATION OF CONTRACT I " 1rN 1.CNRC CO AE

i if

2. AMEDINTAI•rCeATON NQ & BMWTWnE CATE 46 A8UMQun1JRCMSE REO. NO ] PROJECT Nape •

RFPA: OIS-12-242

Dared: 5/10/2012
ISSUED BY CM 3100 7.A0ERBY 1 CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Ashlee Bushell Mail Stop- ThE-Ol-BlON
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlON
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, VC 20555

5. ANE ANO ADDRESS O CONTRACTOR (CU. ME*. au, Sh" m MP cw" 0 . ApMENW OF SOUCffATIOi t.

ACUITY, INC.

1300 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW STE# 700 10kODN:WAION OFCONTRACTER ON'RC-33-09-355

WASHINGTON DC 200043024

c 103312802 IpAcGTy cOOE x 02-18-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered Soliatiwi Is amended as sad ftM m Nwn I 14. The hou and dafa specifid for roWacup f Oflms E1l eidandfed, FlIs nota4ended.
Offer mum asclcedge receipt of th arnendlnn pIer io the hour and date spedied In dle soltetioi or as amended, by one of ft follOng meUnet
(a) By completn rems 5 and 15, and rturning copies of the amendment; (b) By admoledghIng imsct of tfs amendment on each copy of t'e
offer submtled; or (c) By separate leter or telegram Whi includes a refene to the solIcilaton end amerndmet numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWVLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by vWle of this amendment you delre to cdange ma oft already submtRad, such dIange may be made
by telegram or klter, provded each tslegram or Metter makes re•orem to "ie soik:taon and MIs amendment, amd Is rmeo*ed prior to "t opening hour
and dale WSW.

12-A.COU1 AND APPROPRIATION NTA 0Qua*ue B&R: 2011-10-51-1-138; JC• J1283; RO'C; 252A
APPN: 31X0200.110; NAICS= 518210; DUNS: 103312802
DEORLIGATE: - 3 794.02

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

PQ A. ,SCWOMORER1SIS EPU 'JANTTO' (• n, awt) TIHECHANGESETFORm H fr 4AREMADIN'nE *COI"ACTORDERNO, INnIfMA,

S. THE A W• NUMBERED CONTRACTXORDR S MOWD MV FREICT THE AMDSNWRTIVE 00PMES (oaih = U in p.fit a. .pml io4n ,)

SET FOQFTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT 1TIE AUTMORTY OF FAR diola).

C. 114 SUPP'LENETAL AGREEMT ENTEiR IN PUrl AN, TO AUThORT OF:

o.OWR Mom Aya ,We of mQW ad Ua Closeout contract and deobligate remaining funds
x FAR 4.804-2

E. IMPOTANT: ontiactr E Ianot, j Is required to sign thi docmnerft and rabin1 oe tthleinolc.E. IMPORTANT: cortrclo F• • [I= a a• • mm e •
14. O0ESCRWIrPoN55dMDE• EWNEAIOMFIr1-A (lsdb UCrowsm i • 11 bln'l e magml win 14ur.)

Reference contract NRC-33-09-355 dated 02(18/2009. The contract was completed 02/01/2012 in the amount of $959,583.98.
The contracting officer's representative has verified that all deliverables are complete. Therefore, this modification
closes the subject contract and deobligates the remaining balance of $3,794.02, changing the ceiling from $963,378.00
to $959,583.98. . . , .!: .• a ..,

Period of Performance; 02/02/2009 - 02/01/2012 (Unchanged)
Total Ceiling Amount: $959,583.98 (Changed)
Total Obligated Amount; $959,583.98 (Changed)

E=as wrMdt A a Di SO M WO,5 l out mdb 4 5 Iimwhoft qPwn.XMWqn md lil'AOW00% Ud MI

ui NAM AND M1E OP SOOER (Ty w& CEO
Rui Garcia. President & CEO

Pr~eous inmoe NOT USOBLE UTAND01040 PUW 30 " leeiafb(If byA G3 PAR M4~ 2

WWNI REV 0 16 COMPLEMTFMPI ATE- ANN;I MAR 1 1 2013

4002


